
First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kaeto 43.14 11 1NQHill 0.005 20058 -10 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Shaina 29.43 01 76QDoret 0.0014 08351 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grant 48.72 13 54NQPuro 0.0013 12151 41 04,2,3,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
BAM 41.77 6 44NQMcNeil 0.0012 16038 38 01,2,3,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Faye 31.93 01 69QSimon 0.003 20050 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Skipper 33.35 12 58QBishop 0.004 20042 57 01,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wizard 30.91 01 54QArmstrong 0.001 24055 54 03,3,4,6,8,10,20

Thunder 26.21 02 53QSchmitt 0.002 24054 53 03,2,3,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Breeze 30.17 0 4NQAlexander 0.008 12036 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Darwin 31.42 01 57QMunn 0.004 20015 57 04,4,5,6,8,10,20

Elf 37.62 5 3NQEsherick 0.003 20017 -2 03

Bear 36.13 4 2NQCaffrey 0.002 20019 -2 02

Byron 43.98 11 2NQUlrichsen 0.001 20256 -9 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spice 23.26 01 68QEsherick 0.0047 12362 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Brecker 43.82 8 4NQMcCullough 0.0048 12360 -4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hula 26.02 01 77QAncona 0.0036 16213 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dare 36.12 4 3NQCarson 0.0025 20378 -1 03

Grayson 35.93 3 1NQReinhardt 0.0024 20384 -2 01

Guinness 27.27 0 4NQEzzo 0.0023 20389 4 04
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chyna 30.26 01 77QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0052 08124 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trixie 26.97 02 70QBruno 0.0051 08131 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Brazen 34.98 0 4NQThompson 0.0050 08129 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Andy Boy 41.71 61 67QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0044 12174 61 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Rowan 18.42 0 4NQGriffett 0.0045 12170 4 04

Angie 0.00 0 0NQDoret 0.0043 12178 0 0

Peak 0.00 0 0NQSchmidt 0.0041 12185 0 0

Winnie 34.37 0 0NQBare 0.0040 12186 0 0

Tweek 0.00 0 0ABSKessel 0.0046 12160 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSSzakacs 0.0042 12184 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Si 26.89 01 79QVisco 0.0035 16199 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Figment 34.42 02 79QVargas 0.0031 16366 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lila 29.58 03 78QBunin 0.0030 16220 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Beanie 31.73 04 77QShaw 0.0034 16201 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 29.02 0 73QCimprich 0.0032 16231 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 37.20 2 67QAndrews 0.0029 16234 65 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Zelly 39.42 4 4NQWaddell 0.0033 16212 0 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kiana 0.00 0 0AISKraeuter 0.0018 20274 0 0

'NSync 23.81 01 76QSchmitter 0.0019 20268 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sir 26.07 02 76QStevenson 0.0011 20298 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 28.78 03 76QThompson 0.006 20305 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sligo 29.68 04 76QJohnston 0.0012 20297 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 30.64 0 76QAndrews 0.007 20246 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Iron Man 32.00 0 75QSimpson 0.0022 20393 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 32.52 0 75QThompson 0.0016 20282 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Allie 25.50 0 69QWilkinson 0.0013 20288 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Declan 33.75 1 69QMinnella 0.0014 20286 68 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Asher 22.03 0 4NQScagnelli 0.0020 20247 4 04

Phil 0.00 0 0NQDreese 0.0015 20285 0 0

Kipper 33.54 1 4NQCarson 0.0010 20299 3 04

Mike 42.86 10 68NQSimon 0.009 20309 58 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Keelie 0.00 0 0ABSDavis 0.0021 20237 0 0

Sanchi 0.00 0 0ABSDavis 0.0017 20284 0 0

Tek 0.00 0 0ABSBennett 0.008 20379 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Heaven 27.11 01 78QFitzgerald 0.005 24315 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Smitten 27.62 02 78QMulligan 0.002 24334 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Banter 34.83 23 76QHooper 0.003 24327 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Wile E 36.82 4 2NQSilver 0.004 24324 -2 02

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.001 24C398 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lara 38.35 0 5NQAlexander 0.0015 08024 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zooka 32.78 01 61QAmbrogi 0.008 20031 61 04,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Scotch 27.49 02 60QYeisley 0.006 20347 60 03,3,7,8,9,10,20

Shadow 43.61 8 1NQArmstrong 0.0011 20027 -7 01

Ninja 44.89 9 53NQKelly 0.0010 20028 44 01,3,5,6,8,10,20

Cayuga 49.56 14 1NQpacanowski 0.009 20029 -13 01

Bosco 0.00 0 0NQGudath 0.007 20032 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Cara 46.32 81 65QHolman 0.0010 08339 57 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Sully 27.23 0 4NQMacLeod 0.009 08073 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Foster 0.00 0 0ABSUlrichsen 0.007 16106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Onyx 37.03 21 66QOwens 0.006 20026 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Raina 31.11 02 59QBruder 0.005 20349 59 04,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Hattie 33.85 0 5NQShaw 0.0054 04063 5 05

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Layla 30.42 0 6NQSchmidt 0.0053 08067 6 06

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 43.27 51 74QBillman 0.0049 12086 69 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Graphite 31.91 01 78QSimpson 0.0038 16090 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Seacrett 24.32 02 76QDreese 0.0037 16103 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dzsessz (Jazz) 38.95 3 1NQBunin 0.0039 16096 -2 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shadow 28.95 01 76QLarsen 0.0028 20113 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Diamond 29.85 02 69QBishop 0.0027 20120 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Mickey 0.00 0 0ABSReinhard 0.0026 20123 0 0
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